© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
WRP G2 SERIES - LED Wraparound
The WRP G2 SERIES - LED Wraparound, Up to 136 lm/W,
0-10V Dimmable, Premium Indoor Luminaire, Smart Sensor

Power Factor:  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):  <10%
Operating Temperature:  -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)
Specifications
© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
Ordering Information
Photometric Characteristics
*Example of 4-FT 22W
Physical Dimensions
24.50"L x 7.12"W x 2.80"H2-FT Models
4-FT Models 47.75"L x 7.12"W x 2.80"H
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
ETH-WRP-2-25W-4K 2-FT 25W 120-277V 0.21A@120V, 0.09A@277V 3300 132 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 24.50”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H 3.80 lbs
ETH-WRP-2-25W-5K 2-FT 25W 120-277V 0.21A@120V, 0.09A@277V 3300 132 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 24.50”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H 3.80 lbs
ETH-WRP-4-22W-4K 4-FT 22W 120-277V 0.18A@120V, 0.08A@277V 2992 136 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 47.75”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H 7.40 lbs
ETH-WRP-4-22W-5K 4-FT 22W 120-277V 0.18A@120V, 0.08A@277V 2992 136 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 47.75”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H 7.40 lbs
ETH-WRP-4-40W-4K 4-FT 40W 120-277V 0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V 5280 132 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 47.75”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H 7.20 lbs
ETH-WRP-4-40W-5K 4-FT 40W 120-277V 0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V 5280 132 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 47.75”L x 7.12”W x 2.80”H 7.20 lbs
Shipping Information
Model
Wattage
Unit